Europe
+ 43 1 375002710
North America
1.888.847.7831
LifeNetHealth.org
LifeNetHealth.eu

Matriz dérmica acelular ArthroFlex
Almacenamiento a temperatura ambiente (de 15 °C a 30 °C), 3 años de vida útil
Tamaño Espesor Código de pedido
35 x 35 mm 1.5 mm (1.26 - 1.74) AFLEX100
40 x 70 mm 1.5 mm (1.26 - 1.74) AFLEX101
50 x 90 mm 1.5 mm (1.26 - 1.74) AFLEX103
15 x 140 mm 1.5 mm (1.26 - 1.74) AFLEX150
35 x 35 mm 2.0 mm (1.76 - 2.25) AFLEX200
40 x 70 mm 2.0 mm (1.76 - 2.25) AFLEX201
25 x 30 mm 2.0 mm (1.76 - 2.25) AFLEX 202
40 x 50 mm 3.0 mm (2.5 - 3.5) AFLEX300
40 x 70 mm 3.0 mm (2.5 - 3.5) AFLEX301
50 x 60 mm 3.0 mm (2.5 - 3.5) AFLEX302
40 x 40 mm 1.0 mm (1.26 - 1.74) AFLEX400
40 x 70 mm 1.0 mm (1.26 - 1.74) AFLEX401
30 x 40 mm 0.5 mm (0.3 - 1.0) AFLEX500
BioWasher®
10 x 14 mm, paquete de 2
2.0 mm (1.76 - 2.24) AFLEX822
Referencias
1. Data on file at LifeNet Health TR-0272 to 65-0272
2. Gilot GJ, Alvarez AM, Barcksdale L. Outcome of large to massive rotator cuff tears repaired with and without extracellular
 matrix augmentation: A prospective comparative study.Arthroscopy. 2015 Apr 17. pii: S0749-8063(15)00141-3.